Palermo Arabian Horse Cup (European) H

Palermo,
Italy
06 Apr 2019, Yearling
Colts
Position Horse
1st Name: AMR BY
DAHAB
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALESSI
ANDREA
2nd Name: PATROKLOS
T
Colour: Bay
Owner: TANTARO
GIOVANNI
3rd Name: LJON PC
Colour: Grey
Owner: CAPIZZI
FRANCESCO PAOLO
4th Name: DIONISIO

Colour: Black
Owner: CANNATA
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO

Score
359.5

359.5

358.5

355

ECAHO

Detail

LEGS
MOVE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

Bl GBI ke

Rl ES

European Conference of

Arab Horse Organizations

P.B. G.R.

19

18

18

155 155
19 19
P.B. G.R.
185 19.5
18.5 19
17.5 18
15.5 16
18 18

P.B. G.R.
18.5 19
19 18.5
17.5 18
15.5 16
19 18.5

P.B. G.R.
18,5 18.5
18,5 18.5
17.5 17.5
15 15.5
18.5 18.5

E.S.
19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

E.S.
19
19

18.5
16

18.5

E.S.
19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

E.S.
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
19

P.R.

19
18.5
17.5

16

19

P.R.

19

19

18
15.5
18.5

P.R.

19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

P.R.
19
18.5
18
15
19



5th Name: DP 353.5
WINDSTORM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: DI PALMA
VINCENZO

0 Name: CARAVAGGIO
BY ELISIR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: GALLINA
SALVATORE

Judges

P.B. = Paula Béhmer, NL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
E.S. = Eiad Safady, NL
P.R. 11 Pierluigi Rota, IT
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